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OFFICIAL SWIMMING RESULTS

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO VS COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

400 MEDLEY RELAY

. Air Force

3:45.2%*

(Steve Tibbitts, Marc Chun, Dan McCerry, Bill Carrington)

. Colorado

*new pool record

1000 FREESTYLE
Pete Huisveld

. Fred Offutt

Scott Wallace
*new pool record

200 FREESTYLE

. John Hughes

Scott Johnston

. Roger Rechsteiwer

*new pool record

50 FREESTYLE

. Jim Hogue
. Chris Lansberg
. Tom Skillman

200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
. Bill Lauritzen
. Dave McCulloh
. Marc Chun

*new pool record

1 METER DIVING (required)
. Rick McAlister
. Terry Symens

. Gary Roup

200 BUTTERFLY
Pat Massey

. J.J. Kennon
. Chris Christie

*new pool record

100 FREESTYLE

. John Hughes
. Les Wells
. Chris Lansberg

200 BACKSTROKE
Steve Tibbitts

. R.J. Tompson
. Jack Altdoeriffer

Colorado
Air Force
Colorado

Air Force
Colorado
Air Force

Air Force
Colorado
Air Force

Air Force
Colorado
Air Force

Air Force
Air Force
Colorado

Air Force
Air Force
Colorado

Air Force
Colorado
Colorado

Air Force
Air Force
Colorado

3:46.4

10:33.6*
10:43.2
11:15.2

1:47.8*
1:55.5
1:55.7

22.7
22.9
23.8

2:06.9*
2:08.2
2:08.7

191.95
181.95
95.45

2:05.5*
2:08.0
2:13.0

49.8
50.4
50.9

2:06.8
2:08.
2:09.4

(8}



N

500 FREESTYLE
Pete Huisveld
Scott Wallace

. Tim Martin

200 BREASTSTROKE

. Rusty Orten
. Dave Gustafson
. Bob Sands

1 METER DIVING (optional)

. Rick McAlister
. Terry Symens
. Doug Potter

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

. Air Force

Colorado
Colorado
Air Force

Colorado
Colorado
Air Force

Air Force
Air Force
Colorado

(8}

:21.

<

N

:26.

(o)}

244 .65
175.55
116.65

3:20.4~%*

(Bill Carrington, Jim Hogue, Tom Skillman, John Hughes)

. Colorado

*new pool record

3:27.6



